MACN QRH-CAE! G99TC17-1409
EEMACN
macn-cn.com TEL:15921316881

FIZ: QRH30CA
245
SIS QRH30CA
" BRESHIT:
IO DTV
SHEES: L8

SBHEKEL: 440
gt L=(n-1)xP+2xE
n=1,2,3....
SHEFHMI: X
FUEER: FoHRJE(ZO)
LA TR TR Iy FEREER: =(H)
E K — PARESR: AREHLERS
® © _
6-Mxl | */T\‘&(ﬁﬂﬂﬂ)ﬁ"ﬂfi’"
RN e =
el A e = — T U4 527 Suidach 7
0: :'v' - e E ¥ @ ‘
i 2 = = RCIR{ RIS
4 [{Tes’ _ 7
. Y s EHRY:
Eﬁ g[ BE|‘= [0 [B=—=pl0] H: 45
i — RS
H1: 6
TRB
f?uﬁ /H 53 BE) “f! i
0 = : z ERRT
W: 60
B: 40
B1: 10
C: 40
L: 109.8
L1: 71
K1: 235
K2: 8
G: 12
MxL: M8x10
T 9.5
H2: 9.5
H3: 10.3
SR :

WR: 28


http://www.macn-cn.com/

HR:

D:

h:

d:

P:

TrEmERE :
SCRRimREE :
AR N
SHEERE:
BNRERNEARC:

MERREfTCo:

id

id

BHRER:
SHMES:

TERF/IREMR:
BNERF AEMP:
EERRIEMY

28
14
12

40

20

20

11
M8x25
39.10
82.10
1.45
1.06
1.06
0.89
4.41



